Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SG 2376.021
Acoustic component

State: 12/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

SG 2376.021 - Acoustic component for signal pillar,

modular

To indicate warnings or malfunctions.

Features

Model No.

Design

Product description
Material

Colour

Assembly instruction

Protection category to IEC 60 529
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

SG 2376.021

Continuous tone or pulsating, 105 dB
To indicate warnings or malfunctions.
Enclosure of polyamide

Black

Mounting only on the upper end of the optical components or
directly on the connection component.

IP 65

1 pc(s).

0.08

0.089

85311095
4028177957640
EC001261
EC001261

27371237

UL + C-UL (listed)

Declaration of conformity



