## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# SG 2376.021 Acoustic component

State: 12/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



# SG 2376.021 - Acoustic component for signal pillar, modular

To indicate warnings or malfunctions.

#### **Features**

Model No.	SG 2376.021
Design	Continuous tone or pulsating, 105 dB
Product description	To indicate warnings or malfunctions.
Material	Enclosure of polyamide
Colour	Black
Assembly instruction	Mounting only on the upper end of the optical components or directly on the connection component.
Protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 65
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.08
Gross weight	0.089
Customs tariff number	85311095
EAN	4028177957640
ETIM 9	EC001261
ETIM 8	EC001261
ECLASS 8.0	27371237

### **Approvals**

Approvals	UL + C-UL (listed)
Explanations	Declaration of conformity

© Rittal 2025